
12480 Superior Ct., Suite #1 
Holland, MI  49424 
616-355-2970 
dri-design.com/env-collection 

Date: 

* 1.0mm Material Thickness * 1.0mm Material Thickness 

** See Next Sheet for Panel Size/Quantities ** 

1/2 Horizontal Joint Stagger 

EN-V - Z Series Order Form 

Panel Lay-out (choose one) 

Color Choices 

Horizontal Panel Stacked 

1/4 Vertical Joint Stagger 

1/2 Vertical Joint Stagger 

Quartz Zinc (Gray Aspect) Anthra Zinc (Black Aspect) 
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12480 Superior Ct., Suite #1 
Holland, MI  49424 
616-355-2970 
dri-design.com/env-collection 

Date: 

Quantity 
W 
48" 
60" 
72" 
48" 
60" 
72" 

H 
16" 
16" 
16" 
24" 
24" 

Quartz 
Quartz 
Quartz 
Quartz 
Quartz 
Quartz 24" 

48" 
60" 
72" 

24" 
24" 
24" 

Anthra 
Anthra 
Anthra 

** See Next Sheet for Trims and Flat Sheets ** 

NOTE: All dimensions for flat panels are centerline to centerline 

EN-V panels have a 1/2" horizontal joint and a 5/8" vertical joint 

Size 
Panel Size / Quantity 
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Large J Channel Trim 

Quantity: 

39.4" x 120" x 1.0mm Flat Sheet 

Quantity: 

12480 Superior Ct., Suite #1 
Holland, MI  49424 
616-355-2970 
dri-design.com/env-collection 

Date: 

** See Next Sheet for Shipping Information ** 

Quantity: 

Please Provide profiles On EN-V Trim 
Order Form 

Trims / Flat Sheets & Accessories 
Corner Trim 

Quantity: 
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12480 Superior Ct., Suite #1 
Holland, MI  49424 
616-355-2970 
dri-design.com/env-collection 

Date: 

P.O. Job Name 

Name (Authorized Representation) Date 

Title 

Contact: 

Company: 
Street Address: 

City: 

Phone #: 

State: 
Zip Code: 

e-mail address: 

Shipping Information 

Special Shipping Instructions 
EN-V will ship either by LTL freight or dedicated box truck. 

After-hour deliveries, weekends, holidays, lift gates, or any special deliveries will be charged extra. 

Customer Information 

Before an order can be placed into production, Dri-Design requires that the EN-V order form be filled 
out in its entirety. We require that the signed proposal and terms of sale correspond with the quantities 
and sizes listed on the EN-V order form and that the purchase order matches the correct dollar amount. 

Authorization 

Company: 
Street Address: 

City: 
State: 

Zip Code: 
Contact: 

e-mail address: 
Phone #: 

If ship to address is the same as customer contact, please leave blank 
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